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HERE ON WE TAKE CARE OF 
THE DETAILS, SO YOU CAN

JUST BE



DETAILS B.E.DETAILS B.E. is a brand born from FCML’s  is a brand born from FCML’s legacy legacy 
of passionof passion. It represents our relentless pursuit for . It represents our relentless pursuit for 
customer satisfaction. All the experiences we have customer satisfaction. All the experiences we have 
gathered in the last gathered in the last 22 years22 years, from serving over , from serving over 
5 million customers5 million customers, have been poured into the , have been poured into the 
creation of brand creation of brand DETAILS B.EDETAILS B.E..

DETAILS B.E.DETAILS B.E. products are  products are globally designedglobally designed, , 
producedproduced and  and sourcedsourced. They spell . They spell accessible accessible 
luxury—bridging the gap between high-end and luxury—bridging the gap between high-end and 
mass-market brandsmass-market brands. By filling this gaping hole in our . By filling this gaping hole in our 
marketplace, marketplace, DETAILS B.E.DETAILS B.E. is FCML’s commitment to  is FCML’s commitment to 
our community that we will always take care of their our community that we will always take care of their 
needs first.needs first.

DETAILS B.E.DETAILS B.E. adheres to the  adheres to the FCMLFCML  promise of promise of 
quality, aesthetics and servicequality, aesthetics and service. You can count on . You can count on 
our signature our signature innovativenessinnovativeness to be reflected in each  to be reflected in each 
product in the collection. Here you will find great product in the collection. Here you will find great 
attention to attention to design detailsdesign details..

DETAILS B.E. products perfectly DETAILS B.E. products perfectly conform to our conform to our 
bath and wellness ecosystembath and wellness ecosystem. You will be delighted . You will be delighted 
by the by the depth and breadth of the depth and breadth of the DETAILS B.E.DETAILS B.E.  
product lineproduct line, so that our customers are spoilt for , so that our customers are spoilt for 
choice.choice.

Here on we take care of the details, so you can Here on we take care of the details, so you can 
JUST BEJUST BE..

, , 

Abhinav KhandelwalAbhinav Khandelwal
Founder,Founder,



B R A N DS T O R Y

IT WAS OUR DREAM TO CREATE A BRAND THAT WAS ENTIRELY IT WAS OUR DREAM TO CREATE A BRAND THAT WAS ENTIRELY 

FUNCTIONAL ART — WHERE EACH PRODUCT STOOD OUT AT FUNCTIONAL ART — WHERE EACH PRODUCT STOOD OUT AT 

FIRST SIGHT!FIRST SIGHT!

MANY YEARS OF WORK LATER, OUR DREAM MANIFESTED MANY YEARS OF WORK LATER, OUR DREAM MANIFESTED 

IN IN DETAILS B.E.DETAILS B.E. — A LINE OF GLOBALLY DESIGNED AND  — A LINE OF GLOBALLY DESIGNED AND 

MANUFACTURED PRODUCTS IN COLOURS AND DETAILS THAT MANUFACTURED PRODUCTS IN COLOURS AND DETAILS THAT 

HAVE NOT BEEN SEEN BEFORE ON OUR SHORES.HAVE NOT BEEN SEEN BEFORE ON OUR SHORES.

DETAILS B.E.DETAILS B.E. IS ACCESSIBLE LUXURY. WE HAVE CREATED A NEW  IS ACCESSIBLE LUXURY. WE HAVE CREATED A NEW 

MARKET SEGMENT BETWEEN HIGH-END LUXURY AND HIGH MARKET SEGMENT BETWEEN HIGH-END LUXURY AND HIGH 

STREET. THE RESULT – MORE CHOICES, MORE BEAUTY AND STREET. THE RESULT – MORE CHOICES, MORE BEAUTY AND 

CUSTOMER DELIGHT! EVERY DETAILS B.E. PRODUCT IS BUILT TO CUSTOMER DELIGHT! EVERY DETAILS B.E. PRODUCT IS BUILT TO 

LAST AND PERFECTLY SUITS OUR ECOSYSTEM.LAST AND PERFECTLY SUITS OUR ECOSYSTEM.

DETAILS B.E. CONFORMS TO THE FCML PROMISE OF QUALITY, DETAILS B.E. CONFORMS TO THE FCML PROMISE OF QUALITY, 

AESTHETICS AND RELENTLESS AFTER-SALES SERVICE.AESTHETICS AND RELENTLESS AFTER-SALES SERVICE.

HERE ON, WE TAKE CARE OF THE DETAILS SO YOU CAN HERE ON, WE TAKE CARE OF THE DETAILS SO YOU CAN JUST BEJUST BE ..
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1.1 COUNTERTOP  ARIA    |   8
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ARIA   600 X 350 X 150 MM    ARIA8530007A   MIDNIGHT BLACK MATT

ARIA   600 X 350 X 150 MM    ARIA8530005A   QUETZAL GREEN GLOSSY

ARIA   600 X 350 X 150 MM    ARIA8530003A   BATTLESHIP GREY GLOSSY

ARIA   600 X 350 X 150 MM    ARIA8530004A   WARM TAUPE GLOSSY

ARIA   600 X 350 X 150 MM    ARIA8530001A   DAISY WHITE GLOSSY

1.1 COUNTERTOP  ARIA    |   9
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1.1 COUNTERTOP  NIOBE    |   12

NIOBE   600 X 400 X 140 MM    CIRO3008107A   MIDNIGHT BLACK MATT

NIOBE   600 X 400 X 140 MM    CIRO3008101A   DAISY WHITE GLOSSY

NIOBE   600 X 400 X 140 MM    CIRO3008105A   QUETZAL GREEN GLOSSY

NIOBE   600 X 400 X 140 MM    CIRO3008103A   BATTLESHIP GREY GLOSSY

NIOBE   600 X 400 X 140 MM    CIRO3008104A   WARM TAUPE GLOSSY
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CUPID   480 X 220 MM    SLIDE8320005A   QUETZAL GREEN GLOSSY

CUPID   480 X 220 MM    SLIDE8320009A   BATTLESHIP GREY MATT

1.1 COUNTERTOP  CUPID    |   15

CUPID   480 X 220 MM    SLIDE8320001A   DAISY WHITE GLOSSY

CUPID   480 X 220 MM    SLIDE8320007A   MIDNIGHT BLACK MATT

CUPID   480 X 220 MM    SLIDE8320003A   BATTLESHIP GREY GLOSSY

CUPID   480 X 220 MM   SLIDE8320004A   WARM TAUPE GLOSSY
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1.1 COUNTERTOP  AURORA    |   18

AURORA   620 X 355 X 110 MM    BRIOA634J   DAISY WHITE GLOSSY

AURORA   620 X 355 X 110 MM    BRIOA634JMBL   MIDNIGHT BLACK MATT

AURORA   620 X 355 X 110 MM   BRIOA634JGRAPHITE   GRAPHITE GREY MATT
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CHIRON   500 X 390 X 130 MM    LUXORA626J   DAISY WHITE GLOSSY

CHIRON   500 X 390 X 130 MM    LUXORA626JMBL   MIDNIGHT BLACK MATT

CHIRON   500 X 390 X 130 MM   LUXORA626JGRAPHITE   GRAPHITE GREY MATT

1.1 COUNTERTOP  CHIRON    |   21
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1.1 COUNTERTOP  VESTA 60    |   24

VESTA 60   600 X 400 X 135 MM    EVAA606J   DAISY WHITE GLOSSY

VESTA 60   600 X 400 X 135 MM    EVAA606JMBL   MIDNIGHT BLACK MATT

VESTA 60   600 X 400 X 135 MM    EVAA606JPINK   CHERRY BLOSSOM PINK MATT

VESTA 60   600 X 400 X 135 MM    EVAA606JOCEAN   EMERALD CITY GREEN MATT
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1.1 COUNTERTOP  VETSA 80    |   8
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1.1 COUNTERTOP  VESTA 80    |   27

VESTA 80   800 X 400 X 135 MM    VERONAA607J   DAISY WHITE GLOSSY

VESTA 80   800 X 400 X 135 MM    VERONAA607JMBL   MIDNIGHT BLACK MATT

VESTA 80   800 X 400 X 135 MM    VERONAA607JOCEAN   EMERALD CITY GREEN MATT
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1.1 COUNTERTOP  VESTA ACCENT    |   29
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VESTA ACCENT   800 X 400 X 135 MM    CARINAA604J   DAISY WHITE GLOSSY

VESTA ACCENT   800 X 400 X 135 MM    CARINAA604JMBL   MIDNIGHT BLACK MATT

1.1 COUNTERTOP  VESTA ACCENT    |   30
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HELIOS   1000 X 460 X 160 MM    OUTLINE1508201A   DAISY WHITE GLOSSY

HELIOS   1000 X 460 X 160 MM    OUTLINE1508207A    MIDNIGHT BLACK MATT

1.1 COUNTERTOP  HELIOS    |   32
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DIANA 100   1000 X 450 X 160 MM    INFINITE8641001A   DAISY WHITE GLOSSY

DIANA 100   1000 X 450 X 160 MM    INFINITE8641007A   MIDNIGHT BLACK MATT

1.1 COUNTERTOP  DIANA 100    |   35
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1.1 COUNTERTOP  DIANA 80    |   38

DIANA 80   800 X 450 X 160 MM    INFINITE8631001A   DAISY WHITE GLOSSY

DIANA 80   800 X 450 X 160 MM    INFINITE8631007A   MIDNIGHT BLACK MATT
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1.1 COUNTERTOP  HEBE    |   8

HEBE   Ø420 X 140    ZENITHA1101J   DAISY WHITE GLOSSY

HEBE   Ø420 X 140    ZENITHA1101JMBL   MIDNIGHT BLACK MATT

HEBE   Ø420 X 140    ZENITHA1101JSTEELBL   DARK PRUSSIAN BLUE MATT
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1.1 COUNTERTOP  JUNO    |   43
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JUNO   Ø390 X 150 MM    BANIA670J   DAISY WHITE GLOSSY

JUNO   Ø390 X 150 MM    BANIA670JMBL      MIDNIGHT BLACK MATT

1.1 COUNTERTOP  JUNO    |   44
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1.1 COUNTERTOP  TERRA    |   46

TERRA   Ø450 X 130 MM    TZ0302BLC23      BLACK SAND CLAY
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RAKU CLAY

1.1 COUNTERTOP  RIKYU    |   48

RIKYU   Ø 450 MM    TZ0302BE23   RAKU CLAY
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ATALANTA   550 X 360 MM    IS1065055-DWG   DAISY WHITE GLOSSY

ATALANTA   550 X 360 MM    IS1065055-DWM   DAISY WHITE MATT

ATALANTA   550 X 360 MM    IS1065055-MBM   MIDNIGHT BLACK MATT

ATALANTA   550 X 360 MM    IS1065055-DPBM   AZURE BLUE

ATALANTA   550 X 360 MM    IS1065055-ECGM   HUNTER GREEN

ATALANTA   550 X 360 MM    IS1065055-IVM   IVORY MATT

1.1 COUNTERTOP  ATLANTA    |   51
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DEMETER   600 X 400 MM    IS1065060-DWG   DAISY WHITE GLOSSY

DEMETER   600 X 400 MM    IS1065060-DWM   DAISY WHITE MATT

DEMETER   600 X 400 MM    IS1065060-MBM   MIDNIGHT BLACK MATT

DEMETER   600 X 400 MM    IS1065060-DPBM   AZURE BLUE

DEMETER   600 X 400 MM    IS1065060-ECGM   HUNTER GREEN

DEMETER   600 X 400 MM    IS1065060-IVM   IVORY MATT

1.1 COUNTERTOP  DEMETER    |   54
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1.1 COUNTERTOP  ELECTRA    |   56       
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ELECTRA   Ø 360 MM    IS1066036-DWG   DAISY WHITE GLOSSY

ELECTRA   Ø 360 MM    IS1066036-DWM   DAISY WHITE MATT

ELECTRA   Ø 360 MM    IS1066036-MBM   MIDNIGHT BLACK MATT

ELECTRA   Ø 360 MM    IS1066036-DPBM   AZURE BLUE

ELECTRA   Ø 360 MM    IS1066036-ECGM   HUNTER GREEN

ELECTRA   Ø 360 MM    IS1066036-IVM   IVORY MATT

1.1 COUNTERTOP  ELECTRA    |   57



D
ID

O
-1

00
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1.1 COUNTERTOP  DIDO-100    |   59

DIDO-100   1010 X 465 MM    IS105101-DWG   DAISY WHITE GLOSSY
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1.1 COUNTERTOP  DIDO-80    |   60
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1.1 COUNTERTOP  DIDO-80    |   61

DIDO-80   810 X 465 MM    IS105081-DWG   DAISY WHITE GLOSSY
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1.1 COUNTERTOP  LETO  |   63

LETO COUNTERTOP   520 X 370 X 145 MM    DAISY WHITE GLOSSY
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DAISY WHITE
WITH GOLD 

EXTERIOR FINISH

DAISY
WHITE

GLOSSY

DAISY WHITE
WITH COPPER 

EXTERIOR FINISH

1.1 COUNTERTOP  LUCINA    |   65



LUCINA   830.3 X 460.3 X 100 MM    LUCINA03   DAISY WHITE WITH COPPER EXTERIOR FINISH

LUCINA   830.3 X 460.3 X 100 MM    LUCINA02   DAISY WHITE WITH GOLD EXTERIOR FINISH

LUCINA   830.3 X 460.3 X 100 MM    LUCINA01   DAISY WHITE GLOSSY

1.1 COUNTERTOP  LUCINA    |   66
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EXTERIOR FINISH

1.1 COUNTERTOP  LAVINIA    |   68



LAVINIA   880.1 X 480.2 X 120 MM    LAVINIA03   DAISY WHITE WITH COPPER EXTERIOR FINISH

LAVINIA   880.1 X 480.2 X 120 MM    LAVINIA02   DAISY WHITE WITH GOLD EXTERIOR FINISH

LAVINIA   880.1 X 480.2 X 120 MM    LAVINIA01   DAISY WHITE GLOSSY

1.1 COUNTERTOP  LAVINIA    |   69
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1.2  SEMI-INSERT  HELENA    |   72

HELENA   600 X 400 MM    VIOLA3009109A       BATTLESHIP GREY MATT

HELENA   600 X 400 MM    VIOLA3009101A      DAISY WHITE GLOSSY

HELENA   600 X 400 MM    VIOLA3009107A      MIDNIGHT BLACK MATT

BAT TLESHIP
GREY

MATT

MIDNIGHT
BLACK
MATT

DAISY
WHITE

GLOSSY
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1.2  SEMI-INSERT  APHRODITE    |   73

CRACKLE

APHRODITE   625 X 440 X 195 MM    T WIST0460CRA      CRACKLE



A
T

H
EN

A

1.2  SEMI-INSERT  ATHENA    |   74



ATHENA   495 X 400 X 200 MM    ATHENA1101WHTA      DAISY WHITE GLOSSY

ATHENA   495 X 400 X 200 MM    ATHENA110PLAA      MEDALLION SILVER GLOSSY

ATHENA   495 X 400 X 200 MM    ATHENA1101GOLDA      MEDALLION GOLD GLOSSY

MEDALLION
SILVER

GLOSSY

MEDALLION
GOLD

GLOSSY

1.2  SEMI-INSERT  ATHENA    |   75

DAISY
WHITE

GLOSSY
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ERSA   680 X 540 MM    EDWARD603901A      DAISY WHITE GLOSSY

1.2  SEMI-INSERT  ERSA    |   76

DAISY
WHITE

GLOSSY
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CORA   540 X 360 MM    SB5055A      DAISY WHITE GLOSSY

1.2  SEMI-INSERT  CORA    |   77

DAISY
WHITE

GLOSSY



SELENE 79

CORNELIA 80

OUTLINE 81

AURORA 82

CORA  83

1.3 UNDER COUNTER



WHITE &
GOLD LINES

WHITE &
SILVER LINES

SELENE   490 X 440 X 205 MM    ALLURE0426GLA      WHITE AND GOLD LINES

SELENE   490 X 440 X 205 MM    ALLURE0426SLA      WHITE AND SILVER LINES

SE
LE

N
E

1.3  UNDER COUNTER  SELENE    |   79



CORNELIA   845 X 460 X 155 MM    AC2711040122      DAISY WHITE GLOSSY

C
O

R
N
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IA

1.3  UNDER COUNTER  CORNELIA    |   80

DAISY
WHITE

GLOSSY



OUTLINE   665 X 395 X 160 MM    OUTLINE1509401A      DAISY WHITE GLOSSY
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1.3  UNDER COUNTER  OUTLINE    |   81

DAISY
WHITE

GLOSSY



AURORA   600 X 400 X 170 MM    BRIOA688J      DAISY WHITE GLOSSY

A
U

R
O
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A

1.3  UNDER COUNTER  AURORA    |   82

MIDNIGHT
BLACK
MATT

DAISY
WHITE

GLOSSY

AURORA   600 X 400 X 170 MM    BRIOA688JMBL      MIDNIGHT BLACK MATT



CORA   540 X 360 MM    SB5055      DAISY WHITE GLOSSY

C
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WARM
TAUPE

GLOSSY

1.4  HALF BARREL  CUPID SEMI    |   86

CUPID SEMI   Ø460 X 450 MM    SLIDE8050005A   QUETZAL GREEN GLOSSY CUPID SEMI   Ø460 X 450 MM
SLIDE8050003A   BATTLESHIP GREY GLOSSY

CUPID SEMI   Ø460 X 450 MM
SLIDE8050009A   BATTLESHIP GREY MATT

CUPID SEMI   Ø460 X 450 MM    SLIDE8050004A   WARM TAUPE GLOSSY

CUPID SEMI   Ø460 X 450 MM    SLIDE8050007A   MIDNIGHT BLACK MATT

CUPID SEMI   Ø460 X 450 MM    SLIDE8050001A   DAISY WHITE GLOSSY

MIDNIGHT
BLACK
MATT

DAISY
WHITE

GLOSSY
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1.5 FREESTANDING
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1.5  FREESTANDING  CUPID FREESTANDING    |   88



QUETZAL
GREEN

GLOSSY

BAT TLESHIP
GREY

GLOSSY

WARM
TAUPE

GLOSSY

1.5  FREESTANDING  CUPID FREESTANDING    |   89

COMING SOON

CUPID FREESTANDING    

Ø460 X 900 MM    

SLIDE8340005A   QUETZAL 

GREEN GLOSSY

CUPID FREESTANDING    

Ø460 X 900 MM    

SLIDE8340003A   BATTLESHIP 

GREY GLOSSY

CUPID FREESTANDING    Ø460 X 900 MM    SLIDE8340007   MIDNIGHT BLACK MATT

CUPID FREESTANDING    Ø460 X 900 MM    SLIDE8340004A   WARM TAUPE GLOSSY

CUPID FREESTANDING   Ø460 X 900 MM    SLIDE8340001A   DAISY WHITE GLOSSY

MIDNIGHT
BLACK
MATT

DAISY
WHITE

GLOSSY
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1.5  FREESTANDING  HECATE    |   90



WHITE
ALCRITE

HECATE FREESTANDING   570 X 445 X 850 MM    RPVSON01822
WHITE WITH ALCRITE FINISH AND AN INNER LIGHT WHICH CHANGES THE COLOUR

1.5  FREESTANDING  HECATE    |   91
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1.5  FREESTANDING  FORTUNA    |   92



FORTUNA   900 X 500 X 140 MM

CAMEOBRASSSTAND+CAMEOMIRROR+ CML0700/1

CONSOLE BASIN VANITY

1.5  FREESTANDING  FORTUNA    |   93
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GLOSSY
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1.6 BESPOKE
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1.6  BESPOKE  APOLLO    |   96

BLACK
MARQUINA 

MARBLE

APOLLO   838 X 462 X 157 MM

BLACK MARQUINA MARBLE + BESPOKE-IMPER2021

COUNTERTOP RECTANGULAR  BLACK MARQUINA MARBLE



1.6  BESPOKE  EOS    |   97
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1.6  BESPOKE  EOS    |   98

WHITE
STATUARIO 

MARBLE

EOS   915 X 482 X 101 MM

WHITE STATUARIO MARBLE + BESPOKE-SAPPH2021

COUNTERTOP
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1.6  BESPOKE  CENTAUR    |   100

INDIAN GREY
THREADED MARBLE

FLUTED

CENTAUR   665 X 455 X 175 MM

INDIAN GREY THREADED MARBLE + BESPOKE-FLUTED

COUNTERTOP



1.6  BESPOKE  GAIA    |   101
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1.6  BESPOKE  GAIA    |   102

TRAVERTINE
MARBLE

GAIA   Ø508 X 305 MM

TRAVERTINE MARBLE + BESPOKE- OASIS2021

HALF BARREL CIRCULAR COUNTERTOP
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CALISTA   700 X 500 X 850 MM

BLACK MARQUINA MARBLE + BESPOKE-DMBESPOKE1022-BM

FREESTANDING RECTANGULAR

1.6  BESPOKE  CALISTA    |   104

BLACK
MARQUINA 

MARBLE
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WHITE
STATUARIO 

MARBLE

MINERVA   

WHITE STATUARIO MARBLE + BESPOKE-EETOUCH22

FREESTANDING RECTANGULAR
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INDIAN 
BANSWARA

WHITE MARBLE

ZEUS   

INDIAN BANSWARA WHITE MARBLE +BESPOKE-BESPOKE

FREESTANDING OVAL
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INDIAN
BLACK VINE 

MARBLE

INDIAN
PINK

MARBLE

THEA   INDIAN BLACK VINE MARBLE + BESPOKE-THEIA-TURF-BLACK + BRASS MIRROR 

+ WALL LIGHT 18” + BRASS TABLE BESPOKE CONSOLE BASIN RECTANGULAR

THEA   INDIAN PINK MARBLE + BESPOKE-THEIA-TURF-PINK + BRASS MIRROR + WALL 

LIGHT 18” + BRASS TABLE BESPOKE CONSOLE BASIN RECTANGULAR
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ARIA   600 X 350 X 150 MM

NIOBE   600 X 400 X 140 MM
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85300 DECUS LAVABO CM 60 RETTANGOLARE

           DECUS CM 60 RECTANGULAR BASIN

            

N.B.: Le misure  indicate possono subire una variazione dello 

0.8 % circa, dovuta ad usura stampi o a piccole variazioni 

delle caratteristiche tecniche relative alle materie prime che 

compongono l’ impasto.

N.B.: Indicated size could have a variation of about 0,8 %  due 

to the usure of the moulds or the small variations of the raw 

materials’ technical characteristics used in the mixture. 
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AXA ONE SRL VIA GARGARASI - Z.I. 01033 CIVITA CASTELLANA (VT) - ITALIA TEL. +39 0761 540175 - FAX. +39 0761 540721 - axaone@axaone.it- www.axaone.it

DECUS

85300 
lavabo appoggio 60x35 cm

counter-top basin 60x35 cm
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N.B.: Le misure  indicate possono subire una variazione dello 
0.8 % circa, dovuta ad usura stampi o a piccole variazioni 
delle caratteristiche tecniche relative alle materie prime che 
compongono l’ impasto.

N.B.: Indicated size could have a variation of about 0,8 %  due 
to the usure of the moulds or the small variations of the raw 
materials’ technical characteristics used in the mixture. 

WILD
ART. 30081

lavabo da appoggio 60 
overtop basin 60

AXA ONE SRL VIA GARGARASI - Z.I. 01033 CIVITA CASTELLANA (VT) - ITALIA TEL. +39 0761 540175 - FAX. +39 0761 540721 - axaoneaxaone.it- ww.axaone.it

WILD

30081 
lavabo da appoggio 60 cm

counter-top basin 60 cm

CUPID   480 X 220 MM
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N.B.: Le misure  indicate possono subire una variazione dello 

0.8 % circa, dovuta ad usura stampi o a piccole variazioni 

delle caratteristiche tecniche relative alle materie prime che 

compongono l’ impasto.

N.B.: Indicated size could have a variation of about 0,8 %  due 

to the usure of the moulds or the small variations of the raw 

materials’ technical characteristics used in the mixture. 

83200 lavabo appoggio 
83200 counter top washbasin 

KRACKLITE 200
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83200 
lavabo appoggio h 20 cm

counter-top basin h 20 cm
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N.B.: Le misure  indicate possono subire una variazione dello 

0.8 % circa, dovuta ad usura stampi o a piccole variazioni 

delle caratteristiche tecniche relative alle materie prime che 

compongono l’ impasto.

N.B.: Indicated size could have a variation of about 0,8 %  due 

to the usure of the moulds or the small variations of the raw 

materials’ technical characteristics used in the mixture. 

83200 lavabo appoggio 
83200 counter top washbasin 

KRACKLITE 200

AXA ONE SRL VIA GARGARASI - Z.I. 01033 CIVITA CASTELLANA (VT) - ITALIA TEL. +39 0761 540175 - FAX. +39 0761 540721 - axaoneaxaone.it- ww.axaone.it
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8080
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83200 
lavabo appoggio h 20 cm

counter-top basin h 20 cm

AURORA   620 X 355 X 110 MM
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CHIRON   500 X 390 X 130 MM

VESTA 60   600 X 400 X 135 MM

VESTA 80   800 X 400 X 135 MM

bAsINs    countertops    technical drawings

VESTA ACCENT   800 X 400 X 135 MM
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0
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760

CIOTOLA
15082_LAVABO APPOGGIO 100X46 CM
           OVERTOP BASIN 100X46 CM

UNOCERAMICA SRL VIA GARGARASI - Z.I. 01033 CIVITA CASTELLANA (VT) - ITALIA TEL. +39 0761 540175 - FAX. +39 0761 540721 - info@axaonline.it - ww.axaonline.it

N.B.: Le misure  indicate possono subire una variazione dello 
0.8 % circa, dovuta ad usura stampi o a piccole variazioni 
delle caratteristiche tecniche relative alle materie prime che 
compongono l’ impasto.

N.B.: Indicated size could have a variation of about 0,8 %  due 
to the usure of the moulds or the small variations of the raw 
materials’ technical characteristics used in the mixture. 

CIOTOLA

15082 
 lavabo da appoggio 100 cm

counter-top basin 100 cm
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 LAVABO APPOGGIO
           
            

N.B.: Le misure  indicate possono subire una variazione dello 
0.8 % circa, dovuta ad usura stampi o a piccole variazioni 
delle caratteristiche tecniche relative alle materie prime che 
compongono l’ impasto.

N.B.: Indicated size could have a variation of about 0,8 %  due 
to the usure of the moulds or the small variations of the raw 
materials’ technical characteristics used in the mixture. 
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86410 COSA

1000X450X160
COUNTER TOP WASHBASIN
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41
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160

20 20

20 20

450

SENZA PIANO RUBINETTERIA

WITHOUT TAP HOLE

COSA

86410 
lavabo appoggio 100x45 cm

counter-top basin 100x45 cm

HELIOS   1000 X 460 X 160 MM

DIANA 100   1000 X 450 X 160 MM
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N.B.: Le misure  indicate possono subire una variazione dello 
0.8 % circa, dovuta ad usura stampi o a piccole variazioni 
delle caratteristiche tecniche relative alle materie prime che 
compongono l’ impasto.

N.B.: Indicated size could have a variation of about 0,8 %  due 
to the usure of the moulds or the small variations of the raw 
materials’ technical characteristics used in the mixture. 
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86410 COSA

1000X450X160
COUNTER TOP WASHBASIN

45
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41
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SENZA PIANO RUBINETTERIA

WITHOUT TAP HOLE

COSA

86410 
lavabo appoggio 100x45 cm

counter-top basin 100x45 cm
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 LAVABO  APPOGGIO
           
            

N.B.: Le misure  indicate possono subire una variazione dello 
0.8 % circa, dovuta ad usura stampi o a piccole variazioni 
delle caratteristiche tecniche relative alle materie prime che 
compongono l’ impasto.

N.B.: Indicated size could have a variation of about 0,8 %  due 
to the usure of the moulds or the small variations of the raw 
materials’ technical characteristics used in the mixture. 
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               86310 COSA

800X450X160
COUNTER TOP WASHBASIN
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SENZA PIANO RUBINETTERIA

WITHOUT TAP HOLE

COSA

86310 
lavabo appoggio 80x45 cm

counter-top basin 80x45 cm

DIANA 80   800 X 450 X 160 MM
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N.B.: Le misure  indicate possono subire una variazione dello 
0.8 % circa, dovuta ad usura stampi o a piccole variazioni 
delle caratteristiche tecniche relative alle materie prime che 
compongono l’ impasto.

N.B.: Indicated size could have a variation of about 0,8 %  due 
to the usure of the moulds or the small variations of the raw 
materials’ technical characteristics used in the mixture. 
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               86310 COSA

800X450X160
COUNTER TOP WASHBASIN
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SENZA PIANO RUBINETTERIA

WITHOUT TAP HOLE

COSA

86310 
lavabo appoggio 80x45 cm

counter-top basin 80x45 cm

HEBE   Ø420 X 140
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JUNO   Ø390 X 150 MM

STILE LIBERO SRL Via delle Comunicazioni n 20 - 06135 - PONTE SAN GIOVANNI (PG) - Cod.Fisc e Part IVA 030499080541 
Tel +39 075 97 10 567 - info@stileliberosrl.it

Tollerance: +/- 2%

REVERSIBLE
Our Style Center has created a product that allows the final customer 
to porter Choose the configuration you prefer, the sink can be mounted 
both on the decorated side and on the smooth side, with the same 
attention to detail.

CARE ISTRUCTIONS
In order to preserve the appearance and durabily of product, never 
use abrasive sponges, hidrochloric or acetic acids, ammonia or metal 
silicates.

UNIQUENESS
Many products are made of technical ceramic glazing or natual, woods 
or metals. Because of natural variations, and/or handmade process 

manufacturing defects.

Ciocco 0302

4.5 cm
[1.8”]

[8.7”]

Specific weight 7.6 kg

TYPE OVERTOP SEMI INSERT INSERT

45 cm

22 cm

[17.7”]

[5.1”]
13 cm

STILE LIBERO SRL Via delle Comunicazioni n 20 - 06135 - PONTE SAN GIOVANNI (PG) - Cod.Fisc e Part IVA 030499080541 
Tel +39 075 97 10 567 - info@stileliberosrl.it

Tollerance: +/- 2%

REVERSIBLE
Our Style Center has created a product that allows the final customer 
to porter Choose the configuration you prefer, the sink can be mounted 
both on the decorated side and on the smooth side, with the same 
attention to detail.

CARE ISTRUCTIONS
In order to preserve the appearance and durabily of product, never 
use abrasive sponges, hidrochloric or acetic acids, ammonia or metal 
silicates.

UNIQUENESS
Many products are made of technical ceramic glazing or natual, woods 
or metals. Because of natural variations, and/or handmade process 

manufacturing defects.

Ciocco 0302

4.5 cm
[1.8”]

[8.7”]

Specific weight 7.6 kg

TYPE OVERTOP SEMI INSERT INSERT

45 cm

22 cm

[17.7”]

[5.1”]
13 cm

TERRA   Ø450 X 130 MM

ATALANTA   550 X 360 MM 
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ELECTRA   Ø 360 MM DEMETER   600 X 400 MM

DIDO-100   1010 X 465 MM

LETO   520 X 370 X 145 MM

DIDO-80   810 X 465 MM

RIKYU   Ø 450 MM
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LUCINA   830.3 X 460.3 X 100 MM

LAVINIA   880.1 X 480.2 X 120 MM
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N.B.: Le misure  indicate possono subire una variazione dello 
0.8 % circa, dovuta ad usura stampi o a piccole variazioni 
delle caratteristiche tecniche relative alle materie prime che 
compongono l’ impasto.

N.B.: Indicated size could have a variation of about 0,8 %  due 
to the usure of the moulds or the small variations of the raw 
materials’ technical characteristics used in the mixture. 

WILD
ART. 30091

lavabo incasso e soprapiano 60
semi inset basin 60

AXA ONE SRL VIA GARGARASI - Z.I. 01033 CIVITA CASTELLANA (VT) - ITALIA TEL. +39 0761 540175 - FAX. +39 0761 540721 - axaoneaxaone.it- ww.axaone.it

WILD

30091 
lavabo incasso e da appoggio 60 cm

inset and counter-top basin 60 cm
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N.B.: Le misure  indicate possono subire una variazione dello 
0.8 % circa, dovuta ad usura stampi o a piccole variazioni 
delle caratteristiche tecniche relative alle materie prime che 
compongono l’ impasto.

N.B.: Indicated size could have a variation of about 0,8 %  due 
to the usure of the moulds or the small variations of the raw 
materials’ technical characteristics used in the mixture. 

WILD
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lavabo incasso e soprapiano 60
semi inset basin 60
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WILD

30091 
lavabo incasso e da appoggio 60 cm

inset and counter-top basin 60 cm

HELENA   600 X 400 MM

APHRODITE   625 X 440 X 195 MM
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CONTEA
06039_LAVABO INCASSO CON PIANO RUBINETTERIA 67X52,5 CM
           INSET BASIN WITH TAP HOLE 67X52,5 CM

UNOCERAMICA SRL VIA GARGARASI - Z.I. 01033 CIVITA CASTELLANA (VT) - ITALIA TEL. +39 0761 540175 - FAX. +39 0761 540721 - info@axaonline.it - ww.axaonline.it

N.B.: Le misure  indicate possono subire una variazione dello 
0.8 % circa, dovuta ad usura stampi o a piccole variazioni 
delle caratteristiche tecniche relative alle materie prime che 
compongono l’ impasto.

N.B.: Indicated size could have a variation of about 0,8 %  due 
to the usure of the moulds or the small variations of the raw 
materials’ technical characteristics used in the mixture. 

CONTEA

06039 
lavabo incasso

inset basin

ERSA   680 X 540 MM
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CONTEA
06039_LAVABO INCASSO CON PIANO RUBINETTERIA 67X52,5 CM
           INSET BASIN WITH TAP HOLE 67X52,5 CM

UNOCERAMICA SRL VIA GARGARASI - Z.I. 01033 CIVITA CASTELLANA (VT) - ITALIA TEL. +39 0761 540175 - FAX. +39 0761 540721 - info@axaonline.it - ww.axaonline.it

N.B.: Le misure  indicate possono subire una variazione dello 
0.8 % circa, dovuta ad usura stampi o a piccole variazioni 
delle caratteristiche tecniche relative alle materie prime che 
compongono l’ impasto.

N.B.: Indicated size could have a variation of about 0,8 %  due 
to the usure of the moulds or the small variations of the raw 
materials’ technical characteristics used in the mixture. 

CONTEA

06039 
lavabo incasso

inset basin
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SELENE   490 X 440 X 205 MM
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N.B.: Le misure  indicate possono subire una variazione dello 
0.8 % circa, dovuta ad usura stampi o a piccole variazioni 
delle caratteristiche tecniche relative alle materie prime che 
compongono l’ impasto.

N.B.: Indicated size could have a variation of about 0,8 %  due 
to the usure of the moulds or the small variations of the raw 
materials’ technical characteristics used in the mixture. 
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N.B.: Le misure  indicate possono subire una variazione dello 
0.8 % circa, dovuta ad usura stampi o a piccole variazioni 
delle caratteristiche tecniche relative alle materie prime che 
compongono l’ impasto.

N.B.: Indicated size could have a variation of about 0,8 %  due 
to the usure of the moulds or the small variations of the raw 
materials’ technical characteristics used in the mixture. 
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CORNELIA   845 X 460 X 155 MM

https://dt4f7ywfipgvt.cloudfront.net/products_images/31772/optimized/d-27110401.jpg 1/1
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KRACKLITE Ø46X45H.
- 80500_Lavabo in ceramica da appoggio

LONGITUDINAL VIEW SIDE VIEW

KRACKLITE SEMI FREESTANDING

80500 
lavabo appoggio Ø 46 cm

counter-top basin Ø 46 cm

N.B.: Le misure  indicate possono subire una variazione dello 
0.8 % circa, dovuta ad usura stampi o a piccole variazioni 
delle caratteristiche tecniche relative alle materie prime che 
compongono l’ impasto.

N.B.: Indicated size could have a variation of about 0,8 %  due 
to the usure of the moulds or the small variations of the raw 
materials’ technical characteristics used in the mixture. 
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C A M E O

90 x 50 x h14 

design Prospero Rasulo

Lavabo in ceramica da appoggio e sospeso con 
troppo pieno nascosto. Piletta esclusa.

Countertop and Wall-Hung ceramic washbasin 
with hidden overflow. Drain not included.
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CML07[   ] ALavabo
Washbasin

Codice/Code

Troppo pieno
Overflow

Piletta
Drain

Dimensioni
Dimensions

Troppo pieno nascosto
With hidden overflow

Up & Down        8 cm 
Up & Down        8 cm  

90 x 50 x 14h cm

Installazione
Installation

Appoggio
Countertop

Sospeso
Wall - hung

Peso
Weight 25,50 kg

NB Le misure indicate possono subire una variazione dello 0,8 % circa, dovuta ad un’usura degli stampi 
o a piccole variazioni delle caratteristiche tecniche relative alle materie prime che compongono l’impasto.
NB  Dimensions shown are subject to a variation of about 0,8 % ,due to wear of molds or because 
of small changes in the technical specification of the raw materials of the dough.

ATTENZIONE le quote di installazione si riferiscono ad un impianto standard, sono generiche 
ed indicative. Si consiglia di adattare le quote in base alle esigenze del cliente.
ATTENTION  the installation sheets refer to a standard system, they are generic and indicative. 
We recommend adapting the dimensions according to customer needs.

Lavabo
Washbasin 

Appoggio / Sospeso
Countertop / Wall-hung

EN 14688 - CL10   

Capienza vasca
Tank capacity 11,00 Lt

Pallet
100 x 120 x 120h 10  pz.
100 x 120 x 220h 18  pz.
80 x 120 x 180h 9  pz.

Inclusi
Included

Fissaggi
Hardware

Obbligatoria/Compulsory
Codice/Code : PI4UC[  ]A 

Accessori/Accessories
Codice/Code: SI1TOCRA

 

Piletta  Scarico libero in abs cromato 
con tappo in ceramica quadrato      8 cm
Chromed abs Free flow drain with square 
ceramic plug       8 cm

Sifone tondo in ottone cromato per lavabo
Round siphon in chrome-plated brass for 
washbasin

CML07[   ] A

CML07[   ]/3A

Senza foro
No tap Hole

Lavabo
Washbasin

3 Fori
3 Tap Holes

CML07[   ]/1A1 Monoforo
1 Tap Hole

GLOSSY WHITE GLOSSY BLACK

[02]
MATT BLACK

[03]
OCEANO

[ 10]
BASENTO

[08]
NUVOLA

[06]
VELATO

[09]
TEMPESTA

[07]
LAGUNA

[05]
MATT WHITE

[01][00]

Colorazioni/Colours
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147 320 40
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Dima di taglio
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C A M E O

90 x 50 x h14 

design Prospero Rasulo

Lavabo in ceramica da appoggio e sospeso con 
troppo pieno nascosto. Piletta esclusa.

Countertop and Wall-Hung ceramic washbasin 
with hidden overflow. Drain not included.
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CML07[   ] ALavabo
Washbasin

Codice/Code

Troppo pieno
Overflow

Piletta
Drain

Dimensioni
Dimensions

Troppo pieno nascosto
With hidden overflow

Up & Down        8 cm 
Up & Down        8 cm  

90 x 50 x 14h cm

Installazione
Installation

Appoggio
Countertop

Sospeso
Wall - hung

Peso
Weight 25,50 kg

NB Le misure indicate possono subire una variazione dello 0,8 % circa, dovuta ad un’usura degli stampi 
o a piccole variazioni delle caratteristiche tecniche relative alle materie prime che compongono l’impasto.
NB  Dimensions shown are subject to a variation of about 0,8 % ,due to wear of molds or because 
of small changes in the technical specification of the raw materials of the dough.

ATTENZIONE le quote di installazione si riferiscono ad un impianto standard, sono generiche 
ed indicative. Si consiglia di adattare le quote in base alle esigenze del cliente.
ATTENTION  the installation sheets refer to a standard system, they are generic and indicative. 
We recommend adapting the dimensions according to customer needs.

Lavabo
Washbasin 

Appoggio / Sospeso
Countertop / Wall-hung

EN 14688 - CL10   

Capienza vasca
Tank capacity 11,00 Lt

Pallet
100 x 120 x 120h 10  pz.
100 x 120 x 220h 18  pz.
80 x 120 x 180h 9  pz.

Inclusi
Included

Fissaggi
Hardware

Obbligatoria/Compulsory
Codice/Code : PI4UC[  ]A 

Accessori/Accessories
Codice/Code: SI1TOCRA

 

Piletta  Scarico libero in abs cromato 
con tappo in ceramica quadrato      8 cm
Chromed abs Free flow drain with square 
ceramic plug       8 cm

Sifone tondo in ottone cromato per lavabo
Round siphon in chrome-plated brass for 
washbasin

CML07[   ] A
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Senza foro
No tap Hole
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3 Fori
3 Tap Holes
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C A M E O

90 x 50 x h14 

design Prospero Rasulo

Lavabo in ceramica da appoggio e sospeso con 
troppo pieno nascosto. Piletta esclusa.

Countertop and Wall-Hung ceramic washbasin 
with hidden overflow. Drain not included.
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CML07[   ] ALavabo
Washbasin

Codice/Code

Troppo pieno
Overflow

Piletta
Drain

Dimensioni
Dimensions

Troppo pieno nascosto
With hidden overflow

Up & Down        8 cm 
Up & Down        8 cm  

90 x 50 x 14h cm

Installazione
Installation

Appoggio
Countertop

Sospeso
Wall - hung

Peso
Weight 25,50 kg

NB Le misure indicate possono subire una variazione dello 0,8 % circa, dovuta ad un’usura degli stampi 
o a piccole variazioni delle caratteristiche tecniche relative alle materie prime che compongono l’impasto.
NB  Dimensions shown are subject to a variation of about 0,8 % ,due to wear of molds or because 
of small changes in the technical specification of the raw materials of the dough.

ATTENZIONE le quote di installazione si riferiscono ad un impianto standard, sono generiche 
ed indicative. Si consiglia di adattare le quote in base alle esigenze del cliente.
ATTENTION  the installation sheets refer to a standard system, they are generic and indicative. 
We recommend adapting the dimensions according to customer needs.
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Accessori/Accessories
Codice/Code: SI1TOCRA
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Chromed abs Free flow drain with square 
ceramic plug       8 cm

Sifone tondo in ottone cromato per lavabo
Round siphon in chrome-plated brass for 
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HECATE FREESTANDING   570 X 445 X 850 MM

FORTUNA   900 X 560 X 140 MM
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APOLLO   838 X 462 X 157 MM

EOS   915 X 482 X 101 MM

CENTAUR   665 X 455 X 175 MM



GAIA   Ø508 X 305 MM

CALISTA   700 X 500 X 850 MM
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